ISO 9001 : 2000
FM 52705
SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
• Keypad programmable,
 PC management optional
• Choice of cylindrical or mortise
 lockset or exit device interface
• ANSI Grade 1 heavy duty compliant

E 1500 users, 2500 event audit trail
F  3000 users, 1180 event audit trail
Ordering Information
E70-PCE   ProxCard® Enroller
The prox card reader/enroller is used to
enroll HID® compatible prox cards into the
E70P series access system. Just connect
the enroller via a USB port to a computer
running the EntryCheckTM iDT Access
Management Software. The enroller can
read HID® Prox I and Prox II formats.
E70-C25   † HID ProxCard® II, 25 Cards
E70-T20   † HID ProxKey® II, 20 Key Fobs
iDT Infrared Data Transmitter with Access
         Management Software
Required with the E70P series and optional
with the E70K series, the iDT and computer
management software provides easy
management for several openings, several
users and demanding access management
requirements. The E70 series software is
a *Microsoft® Access® based standalone
application used to manage individual users,
groups, zones, event schedules and all
other access parameters. All lock program
parameters and event history audits are
transferred via the hand held iDT, Infrared
Data Transmitter.
• No physical connection to the lockset is
 required for uploading and downloading
• Stores information for up to 200 locksets
• Proprietary design and data encryption
    provides secured transmission
• Data can only be downloaded to the
 same computer station that originally
 requested the data
• Upload memory upgrades in the field
    without lock disassembly
 Upgrade codes must be purchased
 for each lockset
• Cable and two AA batteries included
* Microsoft® and Access® are registered
 trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
† ProxCard® II and ProxKey® II are registered
 trademarks of HID Corporation
B   Black powder coat case with dull
 chrome lever (standard)
C 605 Bright brass (optional)
H 613 Oil Rubbed bronze (optional)
P 625 Polished chrome (optional)
Q 626 Dull chrome (optional)
E74K Digital Exit Device Interface iDT
            management software (optional)
E74P Prox Exit Device Interface
        iDT, management software and
        ProxCard® enroller (required)
320 and 500 users for E74K only
All models upgradable to 3000 users
B   320 users, 1600 event audit trail
C   500 users, 2200 event audit trail
860 to 3000 users available with
E74K and E74P
D 860 users, 3100 event audit trail
E 1500 users, 2500 event audit trail
F 3000 users, 1180 event audit trail
E70-AP1    Von Duprin 99
E70-AP2    Precision 1100
E70-AP3    Precision 21
E70-AP4    Precision 2100
E70-AP5    Detex Advantex
E70-AP6    Sargent 8800
E70-AP7    Corbin ED5200
E70-AP5    Dorma 9300